Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 113394- 01
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® Processors E5-2680 v2, E5-2640 v2, E5-2630 v2,
E5-2609 v2, E5-2450 v2 and E5-2430 v2, PCN 113394-01,
Product Support, Transitioning from Intel Architecture to
Intel Embedded Architecture, Reason for revision:
Updating the Processor# to MM# associations
Date of Publication: March 11, 2016

Once product support is officially transferred to Intel Embedded Architecture, all discounts approved prior to
"Last Shipment Date Prior to Product Support change" will no longer be honored.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
External Marketing Name
Marketing Name  Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2640 v2  2.0 GHz  CM8063501288202  SR19Z  929990  M1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2680 v2  2.8 GHz  CM8063501374901  SR1A6  930011  M1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2450 v2  2.5 GHz  CM8063401376400  SR1A9  930020  M1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2430 v2  2.5 GHz  CM8063401286400  SR1AH  930044  S1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630 v2  2.6 GHz  CM8063501288100  SR1AM  930056  S1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2609 v2  2.5 GHz  CM8063501375800  SR1AX  930086  S1
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 7, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
March 11, 2016 01 Updating the Processor# to MM# associations